
2024047 MP Mbombela Mini 
BD 16
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[1] Mias BEZUIDENHOUT

Reinhard GROBLER

[1] Noah SNELL

Jason STOLTZ 6-0, 7-5
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TSA751220

TSA082011

TSA751220

TSA082011

MPUM

LIM

MPUM

LIM

Thembalethu  MATHEBULA 

[2] Blake  BEKKER 

Matthew WRIGHT

[2] Philippe  DEBRUIN Walkover

[1] BEZUIDENHOUT / SNELL

[2] BEKKER  / DEBRUIN

6-1, 6-1

[1] BEZUIDENHOUT / SNELL
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